Bewerb
Gebietsliga Nord 2
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Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Runde

Heimmannschaft

LA Doublemakers 3

24
16

31

26
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42

36

Eschberger Leopold
Cermak Mario
Bilek Lukas
Reinthaler Florian
Liebscher Kurt
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8
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Datum

22.9.2024
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Spielort

Ganserndorf
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Branka Tabea
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Zehetgruber Thomas

Nezhyba Otto
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